
Poz

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15

16
17

18
19

20
21

22
23

24
25

26
27

28
29

30
31

32

33
34

35

StC

203
97

333
557

558
537

135
175

240
533

7
381

77
66

53

178
220

244
183

571
552

52
96

531
283

711
102

126
190

636
532

20

12
150

187

Příjmenní

KASSNER
SCHINDEL

BENZA
ANDRZEJEWSKI

WIKTORSKI
GLOWACKI

DOLEČEK
DANIHEL

KOVARIK
KURCZYCH

TOMAN
HOLEČEK

KRÁL
PETÁK

VLASÁK

DANIHEL
GERMAN

SCHREINER
ČORBA

LUKASZ
KORMAŇSKI

PŘIBYL
HLADÍK

SZWAJA
RADOUŠ

MELICHAR
WIECZOREG

VANĚK
DUFEK

SMETANA
KASPRZYCKI

MAŠEK

VÍZEK
RYNEŠ

JARKA

Jméno

BERND
PHILIP

DANIEL
BLAŽEJ

TOMASZ
KAMIL

MILAN
ERIK

DUŠAN
MACIEJ

MARTIN
MICHAL

ZDENĚK
MARTIN

VÁCLAV

ROMAN
ROBERT

PAVEL
JOZEF

JAROMIN
ANDRZEJ

JIŘÍ
JIŘÍ

JAROSLAW
MARTIN

TOMÁŠ
ANDRZEJ

JIŘÍ
KAREL

PETER
MACIEJ

VLADIMÍR

RADEK
JAN

IVO

Club

SBK
SBK

SBK
SBK

SBK
SBK

NBK2
SBK

SSP
SBK

SBK
NBK2

SSP
SBK

NBK2

SBK
SBK

SSP
SBK

SSP
SBK

SBK
NBK2

SBK
NBK2

SBK
SSP

NBK1
SBK

SSP
SBK

SSP

SBK
SSP

SSP

Moto

BMW S1000RR
BMW S1000RR

BMW HP4
BMW 1000 S1000RR

BMW S1000RR
KAWASAKI ZX 10R

YAMAHA FZ1
KAWASAKI ZX 10R

HONDA CBR 600RR
DUCATI 1299S

SUZUKI GSXR 750
SUZUKI GSXR 1000

KAWASAKI ZX6R
SUZUKI GSXR 750

DUCATI SF 1098S

KAWASAKI 750
HONDA CBR 954 RR

KAWASAKI ZX6R
MV AGUSTA 1000

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675R
SUZUKI GSXR 1000

HONDA CBR 1000
YAMAHA R6 STREETFIGH

BMW S1000RR
MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 91

SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA CBR 600

TRIUMPH 675
SUZUKI GSXR 750

KAWASAKI ZX6R
YAMAHA R1

SUZUKI GSXR 600

YAMAHA R1
HONDA CBR 600F

HONDA CBR 600RR

Kol

4
8

8
8

8
2

6
4

4
4

5
7

8
5

7

3
3

5
3

3
3

8
8

5
5

5
3

3
4

1
1

6

4
1

1

V

2
2

8
7

7
1

5
2

3
3

4
2

6
2

5

1
1

1
1

1
1

6
4

3
4

4
2

2
2

1
1

4

4
1

1

N.čas

2:14.347
2:17.680

2:22.417
2:23.591

2:23.591
2:24.462

2:26.555
2:27.150

2:27.152
2:29.733

2:32.059
2:34.589

2:35.471
2:35.675

2:36.079

2:37.186
2:37.679

2:38.198
2:38.294

2:41.208
2:43.809

2:44.146
2:44.697

2:45.208
2:48.350

2:50.163
2:52.215

2:52.222
2:53.441

3:01.660
3:04.465

3:05.033

3:48.490
5:30.367

11:13.524

Dif

3.333

8.070
9.244

9.244
10.115

12.208
12.803

12.805
15.386

17.712
20.242

21.124
21.328

21.732

22.839
23.332

23.851
23.947

26.861
29.462

29.799
30.350

30.861
34.003

35.816
37.868

37.875
39.094

47.313
50.118

50.686

1:34.143
3:16.020

8:59.177

Km/h

144,700
141,197

136,501
135,385

135,385
134,568

132,646
132,110

132,108
129,831

127,845
125,753

125,039
124,876

124,552

123,675
123,288

122,884
122,809

120,590
118,675

118,431
118,035

117,670
115,474

114,243
112,882

112,878
112,084

107,013
105,386

105,062

85,080
58,844

28,863

Dle nejlepšího času kola

Vytištěno: 5.7.2016 17:57:13

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

Skupina A+B1+B2+C

OPEN PIT-LANE

Trénink - start v 17:32:12

Autodrom Brno 5,400 Km

5.7.2016 17:30



Kolo

1
2

3
4

(533) MACIEJ KURCZYCH

1
2
3
4

(7) MARTIN TOMAN
1
2
3

4
5

(381) MICHAL HOLEČEK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(77) ZDENĚK KRÁL
1
2
3

4
5
6
7
8

(66) MARTIN PETÁK
1
2

3
4
5

(53) VÁCLAV VLASÁK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(178) ROMAN DANIHEL
1
2
3

(220) ROBERT GERMAN
1
2

3

(244) PAVEL SCHREINER
1

2

Čas kola

2:29.457
2:28.651

2:27.152

2:27.737

2:32.396
2:33.502

2:29.733

2:32.686

2:32.345
2:33.956
2:32.860

2:32.059

2:35.722

2:37.029

2:34.589

2:35.454
2:39.889

2:38.993
2:42.677
2:55.237

2:40.823
2:40.444
2:40.116

2:37.799
2:37.971

2:35.471

2:39.559
2:36.245

2:38.560

2:35.675

2:44.666
6:43.121
2:41.890

2:37.456
2:38.958
2:38.274

2:36.535

2:36.079

2:39.627
2:36.461

2:37.186

2:39.934
2:56.828

2:37.679

2:40.734

3:00.257

2:38.198

2:40.554

Dif

+2.305
+1.499

+0.585

+2.663
+3.769

+2.953

+0.286
+1.897
+0.801

+3.663

+2.440

+0.865
+5.300

+4.404
+8.088

+20.648

+5.352
+4.973
+4.645

+2.328
+2.500

+4.088
+0.774

+2.885

+8.991
+4:07.446

+6.215

+1.377
+2.879
+2.195

+0.456

+3.548
+0.382

+2.748
+19.642

+3.055

+22.578

+2.356

Denní čas

17:47:30.148
17:49:58.799

17:52:25.951
17:54:53.688

17:48:08.455
17:50:41.957
17:53:11.690
17:55:44.376

17:45:18.424
17:47:52.380
17:50:25.240

17:52:57.299
17:55:33.021

17:35:45.076
17:38:19.665
17:40:55.119
17:43:35.008

17:46:14.001
17:48:56.678
17:51:51.915

17:35:50.015
17:38:30.459
17:41:10.575

17:43:48.374
17:46:26.345
17:49:01.816
17:51:41.375
17:54:17.620

17:41:34.725
17:44:10.400

17:46:55.066
17:53:38.187
17:56:20.077

17:38:30.384
17:41:09.342
17:43:47.616

17:46:24.151
17:49:00.230
17:51:39.857
17:54:16.318

17:47:52.177
17:50:32.111
17:53:28.939

17:50:15.176
17:52:55.910

17:55:56.167

17:40:17.628

17:42:58.182

Kolo

3
4
5

(183) JOZEF ČORBA

1
2
3

(571) JAROMIN LUKASZ
1
2
3

(552) ANDRZEJ KORMAŇSKI
1
2

3

(52) JIŘÍ PŘIBYL
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(96) JIŘÍ HLADÍK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(531) JAROSLAW SZWAJA
1
2
3

4
5

(283) MARTIN RADOUŠ

1
2
3
4

5

(711) TOMÁŠ MELICHAR
1
2

3
4
5

(102) ANDRZEJ WIECZOREG
1
2
3

(126) JIŘÍ VANĚK

Čas kola

2:43.895
2:41.242
2:52.779

2:38.294

2:40.402
3:21.801

2:41.208

2:41.262
2:56.400

2:43.809

2:44.094

2:52.787

2:44.612
2:45.615

2:44.186
2:46.179
2:44.994

2:44.146

2:47.292
2:45.867

2:50.657
2:48.736
2:47.507

2:44.697

2:45.214
2:45.969
2:47.382
2:57.981

3:01.629
5:38.644

2:45.208

2:47.619
2:48.635

2:51.415
2:51.622
2:49.681

2:48.350

3:11.934

2:52.067
2:51.687

2:53.044

2:50.163

3:16.236

2:52.309

2:52.215

3:03.985

Dif

+5.697
+3.044

+14.581

+2.108
+43.507

+0.054
+15.192

+0.285

+8.978

+0.466
+1.469

+0.040
+2.033
+0.848

+3.146
+1.721

+5.960
+4.039
+2.810

+0.517
+1.272
+2.685

+13.284

+16.421
+2:53.436

+2.411
+3.427

+3.065
+3.272
+1.331

+23.584

+1.904
+1.524

+2.881

+26.073

+0.094

+11.770

Denní čas

17:45:42.077
17:48:23.319
17:51:16.098

17:50:13.687
17:52:54.089
17:56:15.890

17:36:20.692
17:39:01.954
17:41:58.354

17:42:26.732
17:45:10.826

17:48:03.613

17:35:52.343
17:38:37.958

17:41:22.144
17:44:08.323
17:46:53.317
17:49:37.463

17:52:24.755
17:55:10.622

17:36:06.612
17:38:55.348
17:41:42.855
17:44:27.552

17:47:12.766
17:49:58.735
17:52:46.117
17:55:44.098

17:39:59.235
17:45:37.879
17:48:23.087

17:51:10.706
17:53:59.341

17:36:45.092
17:39:36.714
17:42:26.395
17:45:14.745

17:48:26.679

17:37:01.257
17:39:52.944

17:42:45.988
17:45:36.151
17:48:52.387

17:41:53.430
17:44:45.645
17:47:49.630

Kolo

(203) BERND KASSNER
1

2
3
4

(97) PHILIP SCHINDEL

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(333) DANIEL BENZA
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

8

(557) BLAŽEJ ANDRZEJEWSKI
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(558) TOMASZ WIKTORSKI
1
2
3

4
5
6
7
8

(537) KAMIL GLOWACKI
1
2

(135) MILAN DOLEČEK
1
2

3
4
5
6

(175) ERIK DANIHEL
1
2
3

4

(240) DUŠAN KOVARIK

Čas kola

2:19.212

2:14.347

2:15.730
2:40.391

2:23.959

2:17.680

2:20.005
2:33.467

3:24.287
2:20.063
2:22.238
2:41.541

2:27.535
2:22.998

2:22.424
2:27.589
2:23.332
2:30.868
2:22.573

2:22.417

2:50.738

2:49.506
2:49.857
2:57.557
3:14.603

2:32.067

2:23.591

2:24.092

2:50.738
2:49.507
2:49.856

2:57.558
3:14.601
2:32.068

2:23.591

2:24.093

2:24.462

2:36.131

2:37.867
2:29.478

2:29.623
2:28.340

2:26.555

2:42.371

2:31.010

2:27.150

2:28.585

2:36.351

Dif

+4.865

+1.383
+26.044

+6.279

+2.325
+15.787

+1:06.607
+2.383
+4.558

+23.861

+5.118
+0.581

+0.007
+5.172
+0.915
+8.451
+0.156

+27.147

+25.915
+26.266
+33.966
+51.012

+8.476

+0.501

+27.147
+25.916
+26.265

+33.967
+51.010
+8.477

+0.502

+11.669

+11.312
+2.923

+3.068
+1.785

+15.816

+3.860

+1.435

+9.201

Denní čas

17:35:42.403

17:37:56.750
17:40:12.480
17:42:52.871

17:35:42.810
17:38:00.490
17:40:20.495
17:42:53.962

17:46:18.249
17:48:38.312
17:51:00.550
17:53:42.091

17:39:29.894
17:41:52.892

17:44:15.316
17:46:42.905
17:49:06.237
17:51:37.105
17:53:59.678

17:56:22.095

17:36:46.631

17:39:36.137
17:42:25.994
17:45:23.551
17:48:38.154

17:51:10.221
17:53:33.812
17:55:57.904

17:36:46.631
17:39:36.138
17:42:25.994

17:45:23.552
17:48:38.153
17:51:10.221
17:53:33.812
17:55:57.905

17:41:19.026
17:43:55.157

17:39:28.722
17:41:58.200

17:44:27.823
17:46:56.163
17:49:22.718
17:52:05.089

17:47:31.341
17:49:58.491
17:52:27.076

17:55:03.427

Vytištěno: 5.7.2016 17:57:46
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    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

Skupina A+B1+B2+C

OPEN PIT-LANE
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Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní čas Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní časKolo

1
2
3

(190) KAREL DUFEK
1
2
3

4

(636) PETER SMETANA
1

(532) MACIEJ KASPRZYCKI
1

(20) VLADIMÍR MAŠEK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(12) RADEK VÍZEK

1
2
3
4

(150) JAN RYNEŠ
1

(187) IVO JARKA
1

Čas kola

2:55.824

2:52.222

3:03.977

2:56.246

2:53.441

2:53.604

2:55.846

3:01.660

3:04.465

3:06.717
3:08.609
3:05.208

3:05.033

3:06.239
3:24.730

4:03.550
3:55.727
3:55.800

3:48.490

5:30.367

11:13.524

Dif

+3.602

+11.755

+2.805

+0.163

+2.405

+1.684
+3.576
+0.175

+1.206
+19.697

+15.060
+7.237
+7.310

Denní čas

17:48:57.474
17:51:49.696
17:54:53.673

17:46:58.966
17:49:52.407
17:52:46.011

17:55:41.857

17:42:27.342

17:40:01.808

17:36:32.323
17:39:40.932
17:42:46.140

17:45:51.173
17:48:57.412
17:52:22.142

17:44:09.282
17:48:05.009
17:52:00.809
17:55:49.299

17:39:37.371

17:51:12.141

Vytištěno: 5.7.2016 17:57:46
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    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

Skupina A+B1+B2+C

OPEN PIT-LANE

Trénink - start v 17:32:12
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